
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

PRESS  INFORMATION  BUREAU 

PRESS  NOTE 
 

SPECIAL  CLASS  RAILWAY  APPRENTICES’  EXAMINATION, 2013 
           

Based on the results of the  written examination  of  Special Class                   
Railway Apprentices` exam  2013  held by  Union  Public  Service            
Commission on 20th January, 2013 followed by Personality Test from                        
8th July, 2013 to 11th July, 2013, a  list  of  56  candidates [ 24 General  (including     
01 PH-I ), 14 Other  Backward  Classes, 13 Scheduled Castes and                       
05  Scheduled  Tribes , in order of merit, who have been recommended                       
for appointment as Special Class Railway Apprentices in the Indian Railways  
Service  of  Mechanical  Engineers  against  56  vacancies [ 26 General , 14 OBC,  
11 SC  and  05  ST ]  including  01  vacancy   for  Physically  handicapped  candidate  
is  enclosed.   

The medical examination for these recommended candidates shall be 
conducted  by  the  Ministry  of  Railways.  A  communication for medical 
examination  is  expected  to  be  issued by the Ministry of Railways to the 
candidates  individually  within  21 days  from  the  date  of  declaration  of                      
final  result.   

ROLL  NUMBERS  &  NAMES  OF  RECOMMENDED  CANDIDATES                        
( in order of merit ) 

Sn.  Roll  No. Name 

1 008759 PRANAV  KUMAR 

2 197064 KEERTI  ANAND 

3 054056 SHASWAT  CHAUBEY 

4 068201 SHOBHIT MATHUR 

5 044863 SAKSHAM AGARWAL 

6 009323 ASTRIT  MANIKANTAN 

7 194293 SHUBHAM YADAV 

8 129637 PRATEEK RAISINGHANI 

9 032997 PRERIT  MATHUR 

10 220327 OJASVI  MONGA 

11 018399 AMIT VISHNOI 



12 051880 FARAN  AHMAD 

13 066080 HARSH  MISRA 

14 031120 ISHAN  TYAGI 

15 226949 ANIMESH  BARANAWAL 

16 010415 KRISHNA  KINKER  SINGH 

17 127418 SHUBHAM  MEHRA 

18 008198 RISHABH  AGARWAL 

19 000439 SALIL  MISHRA 

20 025448 HIMANSHU  KUMAR 

21 135260 SHUBHAM KUMAR PANDEY 

22 052662 MANRAJ  SINGH  BEVLI 

23 004192 LAKSHAY  SAPRA 

24 020142 KUMAR  SIDDHARTH 

25 125936 ABHISHEK  PRADHAN 

26 173025 HIMANSHU  SHUKLA 

27 130718 PRASHANT  KUMAR 

28 009943 SAURAV  KUMAR 

29 019182 PRABHANSHU  ABHISHEK 

30 198471 BACHANTI  KRISHNA 

31 044249 VAIBHAV  KUMAR 

32 176170 GAURISH  GANGWAR 

33 043921 AAYUSH  SHAURYA 

34 128723 DEEPAK  KUMAR 

35 153650 DIBYENDU  MONDAL 

36 164096 RAKESH  KUMAR  PATEL 

37 060743 SHUBHAM  PRATAP  SINGH 

38 044598 FAIZAN  AHMAD 

39 108682 POONAM  KUMARI  SAHA 

40 103910 PRAJIL  CHANDRAN 

41 130812 VIKASH  RANJAN 

42 029266 DIPTESH  KUMAR  MANDAL 



43 221584 VAIBHAV  SINGH 

44 117074 PILLI  HARSHA VARDHAN 

45 001185 VISHESH  CHOUDHARY 

46 108567 VATSALYA  KUMAR 

47 199793 ASHWANI  KUMAR  D 

48 123839 MANISH  MEENA 

49 235946 BADAL  CHOUDHARY 

50 159705 RONI  SAIBA 

51 014757 DEBATRA  MAZUMDAR 

52 070263 HIMANSHU  PRAKASH 

53 019564 SUNIL  KUMAR 

54 039417 VINEET KUMAR  MEENA 

55 120275 ABHISHEK  PRATIHAR 

56 045759 VEDPRAKASH  BHAGAT 
 

Note: The candidature of 11 candidates bearing Roll Nos. 9943, 43921, 60743, 
117074, 164096, 235946, 19564, 45759, 103910, 120275 and 198471 is  
Provisional. 

2. UPSC has a 'Facilitation Counter' near the Examination Halls in its               
campus. Candidates can obtain relevant information/clarification regarding their 
examination/ recruitment on any working day between 10:00 hrs. to 17:00 hrs                  
in person  or over telephone Nos. 011-23385271 / 23381125.  Result  will also be 
available  on  the  UPSC  web  site i.e.  http://www.upsc.gov.in.    

 3. Further, the relevant marks are likely to be available on the  Commission’s 
Website within 15 days from the declaration of the final result for access to 
candidates.  The candidates can  access  these  marks  on  the Website  after  
keying  their  Roll No. and date of birth when prompted to do so at the                 
appropriate  link.   

        UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

                  New Delhi –110069, the  19th  July,  2013 / 28  Ashadha  Saka  1935 

MOBILE PHONES ARE BANNED IN THE CAMPUS OF UPSC EXAM. HALLS 

 

  

 



भारत सरकार 
ूेस सचूना ब् यूरो  

ूेस नोट 
ः पेशल क् लास रेलवे अ ेूंिटसेज परीक्षा,201 3 

 

सघं लोक सेवा आयोग द्वारा िदनांक 20  जनवरी,  201 3 को आयोिजत ः पेशल क् लास रेलवे 
अ ेूंिटसेज परीक्षा,  201 3 की िलिखत परीक्षा और तत् पँ चात ्िदनांक 8 जलुाई, 2013 से  िदनांक 
11 जलुाई,  201 3 तक हुए व् यिक्तत् व परीक्षण के पिरणाम के आधार पर 56 उम् मीदवारों [िजनमें 
24 सामान् य )पीएच  - I के 01 सिहत(,  1 4 अन् य िपछड़ा वगर्, 13 अनुसिूचत जाित और 05 
अनुसिूचत जनजाित के उम् मीदवार शािमल हैं] की योग् यताबम में एक सचूी सलंग्न है िजनकी 
अनुशंसा भारतीय रेल सेवा के मकेैिनकल इंजीिनयसर् में ः पेशल क् लास रेलवे अ ेूंिटसेज की 56 
िरिक्तयों (िजनमें 26 सामान् य,  1 4 अन् य िपछड़ा वगर्, 11 अनुसिूचत जाित और 05 अनुसिूचत 
जनजाित) के ूित की गई है िजनमें शारीिरक रूप से िवकलांग उम् मीदवार के िलए 01 िरिक्त भी 
शािमल है । 

इन अनुशंिसत उम् मीदवारों की िचिकत् सा जांच, रेल मऽंालय द्वारा आयोिजत की जाएगी । 
अिंतम पिरणाम घोिषत होने की तारीख से 21 िदनों के भीतर रेल मऽंालय िचिकत् सा जांच हेतु 
इन उम् मीदवारों को व् यिक् तगत तौर पर सिूचत करेगा । 

अनुशंिसत उम् मीदवारों के अनुबमांक और नाम (योग् यताबम में) 

ब. सं. अनुबमांक सं. नाम 
1 008759 ूणव कुमार 
2 197064 कीितर् आनंद 
3 054056 शाः वत चौबे 
4 068201 शोिभत माथुर 
5 044863 सक्षम अमवाल 
6 009323 अिस्तर्त मिनकांतन 
7 194293 शभुम यादव 
8 129637 ूतीक रायिसंघानी 
9 032997 ूेिरत माथुर 

10 220327 ओजः वी मोंगा 
11 018399 अिमत िवँ नोई 



12 051880 फरान अहमद 
13 066080 हषर् िमौा 
14 031120 ईशान त् यागी 
15 226949 अिनमेश बनर्वाल 
16 010415 कृं ण िकंकर िसहं 
17 127418 शभुम मेहरा 
18 008198 ऋषभ अमवाल 
19 000439 सिलल िमौा 
20 025448 िहमांश ुकुमार 
21 135260 शभुम कुमार पांडेय  
22 052662 मनराज िसंह बेवली 
23 004192 लआ य सूा 
24 020142 कुमार िसद्धाथर् 
25 125936 अिभषेक ूधान 
26 173025 िहमांश ुशकु् ला 
27 130718 ूशांत कुमार 
28 009943 सौरव कुमार 
29 019182 ूभांश ुअिभषेक 
30 198471 बचंती कृं णा 
31 044249 वैभव कुमार 
32 176170 गौिरश गंगवार 
33 043921 आयुष शौयर् 
34 128723 दीपक कुमार 
35 153650 िदव् येन् द ुमंडल 
36 164096 राकेश कुमार पटेल 
37 060743 शभुम ूताप िसहं 
38 044598 फैज़ान अहमद 
39 108682 पूनम कुमारी साहा 
40 103910 ूािजल चंिन 
41 130812 िवकास रंजन 
42 029266 दीप् तेश कुमार मंडल 
43 221584 वैभव िसंह 
44 117074 िपल् ली हषर् वधर्न  
45 001185 िवशेष चौधरी 



46 108567 वात् सल् य कुमार 
47 199793 अिश्चनी कुमार डी 
48 123839 मनीष मीणा 
49 235946 बादल चौधरी 
50 159705 रॉनी सायबा 
51 014757 देबाऽा मजूमदार  
52 070263 िहमांश ुूकाश 
53 019564 सुनील कुमार 
54 039417 िवनीत कुमार मीणा 
55 120275 अिभषेक ूितहार 
56 045759 वेदूकाश भगत 

 

नोट : िनम्निलिखत अनुबमांक वाले 11 उम् मीदवारों की उम् मीदवारी अनंितम है । 9943, 

43921, 60743, 117074, 164096, 235946, 19564, 45759, 103910, 120275 और 198471 . 

2. सघं लोक सेवा आयोग के पिरसर में परीक्षा हॉल के िनकट एक “सिुवधा केन् ि” है । 
उम् मीदवार अपनी परीक्षा /भतीर् से सबंद्ध जानकारी/ः पं टीकरण िकसी भी कायर् िदवस में पूवार्ह्न 
10. 00 बजे से सायं 5 . 00 बजे के बीच ः वयं आकर अथवा दरूभाष संख् या 011-23385271 / 

23381125 से ूाप् त कर सकते हैं । पिरणाम, सघं लोक सेवा आयोग की वेबसाइट अथार्त ्
http://www.upsc.gov.in पर भी उपलब् ध रहेगा । 

3. इसके अितिरक् त, उम् मीदवारों के िलए उनके संगत अ ंक, अंितम पिरणाम घोिषत होने के 
15 िदनों के भीतर आयोग की वेबसाइट पर उपलब् ध होने की संभावना है । उम् मीदवार , उपयकु् त 

िलकं के साथ अपना अनुबमांक संख् या तथा जन् म की तारीख अिंकत करके वेबसाइट से अपने 
अ ंक ूाप् त कर सकते हैं । 

संघ लोक सेवा आयोग 

नई िदल् ली – 110069, 19 जलुाई, 2013/28 आषाढ़ शक 1935 

सघं लोक सेवा आयोग के परीक्षा पिरसर में मोबाइल फोन पर ूितबंध है । 

  



Disclaimer 
The contents of this result are informatory in nature. Candidates are advised to refer to the 

notice published in 'Employment News' 
 


